
 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 BOARD OF DIRECTORS REGULAR MEETING CALENDAR 
(Revised beginning with May 2023) 

 

  
Location:   
 
City of American Canyon 
4381 Broadway Street, Suite 201 
American Canyon, CA  94503 
 

 

 
Time: 1st Thursday of each month at 9:00 a.m. unless otherwise noted. 
   
Dates: Thursday, January 12, 2023   

Thursday, February 2, 2023 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 (canceled) 

Time: 2nd Thursday of each month at 10:00 a.m. unless otherwise noted. 
 

Dates: Thursday, May 11, 2023 (special meeting) 

Thursday, June 8, 2023  

Thursday, July 13, 2023 

Thursday, August 10, 2023 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 

Thursday, November 16, 2023* 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 

 
*   3rd Thursday of November, to avoid the week of Veteran’s Day (November 11).  


